



**PURCHASE ORDER**  
**CLARK INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT CORPORATION**

Corporate Office Building, Civil Aviation Complex  
Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga, Philippines 2023



Management System  
ISO 9001:2015  
www.tuv.com  
ID 016502965



Supplier Manworxxx Marketing & Engineering Services  
Address Angeles City  
TIN: 242-561-745-000

P.O. No 20539  
Date: 27-Dec-23  
Mode of Procurement: Small Value

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein:

Place of Delivery: CLARK INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT CORP.  
Date of Delivery: NAPH / thru tel. no. 599-2897 loc. 711  
Pis. notify \_\_\_\_\_

Delivery Term: 30 days  
Payment Term: HRD 23-12-005  
RIS No.: \_\_\_\_\_

| Stock No. | Unit | Description  | Quantity | Unit Cost | Amount    |
|-----------|------|--|----------|-----------|-----------|
|           |      | <b>Hard Hat/Helmet</b>                                 |          |           |           |
| 1         | pcs  | Type II - Zircon 1                                     | 53       | 320.00    | 16,960.00 |
| 2         | pcs  | Electrical - Zircon 1                                  | 2        | 320.00    | 640.00    |
|           |      | <b>Hearing</b>   |          |           |           |
| 3         | pcs  | Ear Plugs - NP363                                      | 53       | 65.00     | 3,445.00  |
| 4         | box  | Reusable ear plug w/ easy grip(conflict 100)/ear muffs | 1        | 3,803.00  | 3,803.00  |
|           |      | <b>Hand &amp; Arm</b>                                  |          |           |           |
| 5         | pcs  | Rubber Insulating 5KV (Electrical Gloves)              | 1        | 6,300.00  | 6,300.00  |
| 6         | pcs  | Leather (DC103)  | 3        | 350.00    | 1,050.00  |
| 7         | pcs  | Metal-Meshed   | 2        | 700.00    | 1,400.00  |
| 8         | pcs  | Welder (TC716)   | 2        | 245.00    | 490.00    |
|           |      | <b>Eye</b>   |          |           |           |
| 9         | pcs  | Class 1A (Brava2 clear)                                | 49       | 175.00    | 8,575.00  |
| 10        | pcs  | Class 2A (Milo clear)                                  | 2        | 252.00    | 504.00    |
| 11        | pcs  | Class 2E (Milo clear)                                  | 6        | 252.00    | 1,512.00  |
|           |      | <b>Face</b>  |          |           |           |
| 12        | pcs  | Class 6A   | 3        | 580.00    | 1,740.00  |
| 13        | pcs  | Safety Vest/Reflectorized                              | 61       | 180.00    | 10,980.00 |

**ENTERED: 12/31/23**

(Total Amount in Words) Fifty-Seven Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Nine Pesos Only Vat Inclusive 57,399.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme: Shirley S. David  
Account Executive  
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  
Date: 12-28-23

Very Truly yours,  
CYNTHIA C. DUNGCA  
Authorized Official  
PD Control # 23-12-013

Funds Available \_\_\_\_\_ ALOBS No.: \_\_\_\_\_  
Chief Accountant \_\_\_\_\_ Amount: \_\_\_\_\_